

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

F/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 281 of 2024

With

F/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4814 of 2024

In

F/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 281 of 2024

With

F/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 336 of 2024

With

F/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4811 of 2024

In

F/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 336 of 2024

=====

BHAVINBHAI RASIKBHAI KHAKKHAR

Versus

NARHARBHAI AAPABHAI GADHAVI

=====

Appearance:

MR MOUSAM R YAGNIK(3689) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIKHIL S. KARIEL

Date : 23/08/2024

ORAL ORDER

Office objections to be removed within a period of two weeks from today, failing which, the concerned matter shall stand dismissed for want of prosecution without further reference to this Court.

(NIKHIL S. KARIEL,J)

Bhoomi